Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

25 21.5 (546) 2 (51) 20 (508) 31.5 1 Indoor 15CLE-25E*
25 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-25E-D
30 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-30E
40 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-40E†
50 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-50E†
65 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-65E†
80 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-80E†
100 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-100E†
125 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-125E†
150 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-150E†
175 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-175E†
200 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-200E†
250 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-250E†
300 23.9 (607) 3 (76) 20 (508) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15CLE-300E†
HLE Short construction
10 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-10E
15 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-15E
20 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-20E
25 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-25E
30 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-30E
40 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-40E†
50 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-50E†
65 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-65E†
80 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-80E†
100 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-100E†
125 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-125E†
150 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-150E†
175 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-175E†
200 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-200E†
250 18.9 (480) 3 (76) 15 (381) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15HLE-250E†
LHLE
65 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 1 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-65E
80 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 1 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-80E
100 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 1 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-100E
125 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 1 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-125E
150 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 1 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-150E
175 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 2 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-175E
200 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 2 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-200E
250 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 2 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-250E
300 20.5 (521) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 2 Indoor/outdoor 15LHLE-300E
* Fuses conform to dimensional standards established by Westinghouse.
† UL Listed, Guide JEEG, File E240398.
4
Technical Data 10353
Effective July 2018
15.5kV E-Rated medium voltage fuses for
feeder circuit, switchgear and transformer protection
Eaton.com/bussmannseries
MV155F_ Full range
Amp rating
Dimensions - in (mm) Interrupting rat-
ing kA
(RMS Sym.)
Number of
barrels
Installation
location Catalog numberLength A Diameter B Clip centers C
5 18.7 (475) 2 (51) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1CBX5E
7 18.7 (475) 2 (51) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1CBX7E
10 18.7 (475) 2 (51) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1CBX10E
10 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX10E
15 18.7 (475) 2 (51) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1CBX15E
15 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX15E
20 18.7 (475) 2 (51) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1CBX20E
20 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX20E
25 18.7 (475) 2 (51) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1CBX25E
25 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX25E
30 18.7 (475) 2 (51) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1CBX30E
30 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX30E
40 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX40E
50 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX50E
65 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX65E
65 21.7 (551) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DCX65E
80 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX80E
80 21.7 (551) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DCX80E
100 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DBX100E
100 21.7 (551) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 1 Indoor MV155F1DCX100E
125 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 2 Indoor MV155F2DBX125E
125 21.7 (551) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 2 Indoor MV155F2DCX125E
150 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 2 Indoor MV155F2DBX150E
150 21.7 (551) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 2 Indoor MV155F2DCX150E
175 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 2 Indoor MV155F2DBX175E
175 21.7 (551) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 2 Indoor MV155F2DCX175E
200 18.7 (475) 3 (76) 15 (381) 50 2 Indoor MV155F2DBX200E
200 21.7 (551) 3 (76) 18 (457) 50 2 Indoor MV155F2DCX200E
Recommended MV155 fuseclips:
Description
Fuse
diameter -

Amp rating
Dimensions - in (mm) Interrupting
rating kA
(RMS Sym.)
Number of
barrels
Installation
location Catalog number
Length
A
Diameter
B
Hole centers
C
BHCL and BHLE bolt-on
10 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-10E
15 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-15E
20 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-20E
25 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-25E
30 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-30E
40 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-40E†
50 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-50E†
65 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-65E†
80 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-80E†
100 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-100E†
125 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 1 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-125E†
150 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-150E†
175 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-175E†
200 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-200E†
250 22.2 (563) 3 (76) 20.9 (531) 63 2 Indoor/outdoor 15BHLE-250E†
300 25.1 (637) 3 (76) 23.7 (602) 50 2 Indoor 15BHCL-300E
400 25.1 (637) 3 (76) 23.7 (602) 50 3 Indoor 15BHCL-400E
HCL clip-lock
10 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 63 1 Indoor 15HCL-10E
15 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 63 1 Indoor 15HCL-15E
20 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 63 1 Indoor 15HCL-20E
25 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 63 1 Indoor 15HCL-25E
30 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 63 1 Indoor 15HCL-30E
40 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 63 1 Indoor 15HCL-40E†
50 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 63 1 Indoor 15HCL-50E†
65 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 1 Indoor 15HCL-65E†
80 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 1 Indoor 15HCL-80E†
100 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 1 Indoor 15HCL-100E†
125 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 1 Indoor 15HCL-125E†
150 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 2 Indoor 15HCL-150E†
175 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 2 Indoor 15HCL-175E†
200 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 2 Indoor 15HCL-200E†
250 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 2 Indoor 15HCL-250E†
300 22.8 (579) 3 (76) N/A 50 2 Indoor 15HCL-300E†
† UL Listed, Guide JEEG, File E240398.
16
Technical Data 10353
Effective July 2018